Version 2023.09
6 4 24
6 4 24
9 4 36
6 3 18
6 4 24
6 5 30
RIM

WEIGHT
(LBS)
TI
HI Total Case/
Pallet
SLEEVES
PER
CASE
COUNT
PER
SLEEVE
CASE
(PCS/
CASE)
CASE DIMENSIONS PALLET CONFIGURATION PACKAGINGWEIGHT
PESC-2.5 2.5 oz Paper Soup Cup 69 13.58 10.91 18.70 1.6 10.58 8.82 1,000
PESC-3.5 3.5 oz Paper Soup Cup 68 13.58 10.91 18.70 1.6 14.95 11.64 1,000
PESC-4 4 oz Paper Soup Cup 75 14.57 11.81 18.27 1.82 14.77 11.46 1,000
PESC-5 5 oz Paper Soup Cup 87 17.13 13.78 22.64 3.09 17.86 14.55 1,000
PESC-6 6 oz Paper Soup Cup 96 19.09 15.35 18.62 3.17 16.89 14.20 1,000
PESC-8-90 8 oz Paper Soup Cup(90MM) 90 18.90 15.16 16.42 2.29 19.18 16.98 1,000
Paper Soup Cup
ITEM# DESCRIPTION
6 5 30
6 4 24
8 5 40
4 4 16
6 3 18
6 4 24
PESC-8-95 8 oz Paper Soup Cup(95MM) 95 17.91 14.57 15.20 2.72 20.28 18.08 1,000
PESC-12-101 12 oz Paper Soup Cup(101MM) 101 19.88 15.94 19.25 3.53 27.12 24.91 1,000
PESC-12-115 12 oz Paper Soup Cup(115MM) 115 22.87 9.61 16.42 2.09 14.33 12.13 500
PESC-16-112 16 oz Paper Soup Cup(112MM) 112 22.24 17.91 18.62 4.29 33.62 31.42 1,000
PESC-16-115 16 oz Paper Soup Cup(115MM) 115 22.87 9.49 19.37 2.43 16.09 13.67 500
PESC-20 20 oz Paper Soup Cup 127 20.16 15.20 22.72 4.03 26.68 24.47 600
4 4 16
4 4 16
4 4 16
PESC-24 24 oz Paper Soup Cup 142 22.24 16.73 20.47 4.41 26.12 23.70 600
PESC-28 28 oz Paper Soup Cup 142 22.24 16.73 20.00 4.31 34.68 32.47 600
PESC-32 32 oz Paper Soup Cup 142 22.24 16.73 21.34 4.59 32.61 30.40 600
20 50
20 50
20 50
20 50

CASE)
CASE DIMENSIONS PALLET CONFIGURATION PACKAGINGWEIGHT
PETDL-4
Material    PET (Lid)
Sizes         4 oz / 5 oz / 6 oz / 8 oz / 12 oz / 16 oz / 20 oz / 24 oz /
              28 oz / 32 oz
Matching Lids
Version 2023.09
ITEM# DESCRIPTION
9 6 54
6 5 30
6 5 30
PET Dome Lid for 4 oz Paper Soup Cup 75 15.75 12.20 12.80 1.42 7.17 5.95 1,000
PETDL-5 PET Dome Lid for 5 oz Paper Soup Cup 87 18.11 14.76 10.63 1.64 10.14 7.50 1,000
PETDL-6 PET Dome Lid for 6 oz Paper Soup Cup 96 19.88 12.80 16.14 2.38 11.46 9.92 1,000
PETDL-8-90 PET Dome Lid for 8 oz Paper Soup Cup(90MM) 90 19.29 12.99 15.55 2.25 10.36 8.82 1,000
4 4 16
6 5 30
6 4 24
6 4 24
6 4 24
6 5 30
PETDL-8-95 PET Dome Lid for 8 oz Paper Soup Cup(95MM) 95 23.62 16.14 20.08 4.43 18.74 17.20 2,000
PETDL-12-101 PET Dome Lid for 12 oz Paper Soup Cup(101MM) 101 21.46 13.19 17.32 2.84 12.35 10.91 1,000
PETDL-12-115 PET Dome Lid for 12 oz Paper Soup Cup(115MM) 115 23.82 11.02 19.09 2.9 15.32 13.78 1,000
PETDL-16-112 PET Dome Lid for 16 oz Paper Soup Cup(112MM) 112 22.83 11.02 18.43 2.68 14.55 13.01 1,000
PETDL-16-115 PET Dome Lid for 16 oz Paper Soup Cup(115MM) 115 23.82 11.02 19.09 2.9 15.32 13.78 1,000
PETDL-20 PET Dome Lid for 20 oz Paper Soup Cup 127 20.87 12.99 16.14 2.53 11.68 10.36 600
4 5 30PETDL-24~32 PET Dome Lid for 24/ 28/ 32 oz Paper Soup Cup 142 23.62 12.20 17.32 2.89 13.23 11.90 600
6 7 42
(PET Dome Lid)
6 5 30